Secretlab TITAN Evo or Corsair TC500 Luxe

Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

1 Estiann Redelinghuys 37 Marti Goodchild 78 Adam Franks

2 Tony Williams 38 Riley Dawson 79 Jamie Sinclair

3 Daniel Silcock 39 Robbie Pritchard 80 Damion Mchugh
4 Bayley Sanderson 40 Alex Peace 81 Marti Goodchild
5 Jamie Sinclair 41 Andrew Findlay 83 Max Stanley

6 Adam Cook 42 Daniel Silcock 84 Thomas Powell-jones
7 Attila Balogh 43 Ryan Dawson 85 Lee Tomlin

8 David Barnaby 44 Stuart Hendry 87 Daniel Silcock

9 Brody Burns 45 Mark Brown 88 Tony Williams
10 Lex Brown 46 Stuart Bignell 90 Gary Bradbury
11 Aleksejs Kolesnikovs 47 Max Stanley 91 Tomasz Czub
12 Stuart Bignell 48 Adam Franks 92 Robert Currie
14 Anthony French 49 Neil Swatheridge 93 Edgaras Zvirblis
15 Garry Welding 50 Ryan Craciun 94 Adam Mayne
16 Romilly Cruickshank 51 Ethan Hillyard 95 Adam Cook

17 Joe Seager 54 Jamie Sinclair 96 Stuart Hendry
18 Ryan Dawson 55 Garry Welding 97 Josh Burns

19 Stuart Bignell 56 Stuart Bignell 98 Craig Beverley
20 Gyorgy Demeter 58 Lee Moseley 99 Lee Moseley
21 Edgaras Zvirblis 59 Adam Cook 101 Aleksejs Kolesnikovs
22 Matt Mchugh 60 Craig Beverley 102 Jack Hickman
24 Roxanne Gockelen 61 Aleksejs Kolesnikovs 103 Stephen Mckeown
25 Cezar-viven Jimenez 62 John Ramsay 105 Ross Wood

27 Craig Beverley 64 Estiann Redelinghuys 106 Connor Sheridan
28 Andrew Piesse 65 Harry Morgan 107 Garry Welding
29 Garry Welding 66 Max Stanley 108 Kris Darroch
30 Adam Cook 68 Kacper Hajda 109 Jamie Sinclair
31 Lloyd Foster 69 Andrew Moir 110 Grant Davies
32 Lee Ritson 71 Martin Hemmens 111 Jamie-leigh Richardson
33 Gary Bradbury 73 Neil Acton 112 Lee Moseley
35 Andrew Findlay 75 Sam Hart 113 Oskar Dlugolecki
36 Jamie Sinclair 77 Lucas Priestley 114 Stuart Youngson

*Correct answer: 1. « Total: 373 < Draw: December 11, 2025 8:30 pm ¢ Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 1 of 4
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Ticket No. Name

116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150

Stuart Bignell
Craig Beverley
Stuart Bignell
Paul Gronland
Garry Welding
Garry Welding
Garry Welding
Attila Balogh
Brody Burns
Ryan Craciun
Karl Saunders
Andrew Moir
Jake Eddy
Attila Balogh
Tyrone Bettell
Darren Darcy
Alfie Hillier
Matthew Deards
Cameron Vince
Christopher Mcguire
Edgaras Zvirblis
Richard Balazs
Ryan Dawson
Jake Eddy
Andrew Findlay
Tony Williams
Alan Marshall
Max Stanley
Jamie-leigh Richardson
Robert Currie
Stuart Bignell
Stuart Bignell

151
152
153
154
155
157
158
160
161
162
163
164
166
167
168
172
173
174
175
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
187
188
189
191

Ticket No. Name

Anthony French
Christopher Gunn
David Mallett
Steven Yates
Peter Murray
Stuart Youngson
Jamie Sinclair
Anton Scoltock
John Ramsay
Ryan Dawson
John Ramsay
Anthony French
Garry Welding
Roland Ronyai
Jorge Bloomfield
Sam Hart
Callum Dingsdale
Kamran Chaudhry
Leigh Currell
Connor Sheridan
Karl Gough
Nick Hill
Nathan Adey
Christopher Gunn
Kevin Ree Bayon
Adam Franks
Joe Carling
Joel Lewis
Jamie Sinclair
Tim Pearce
Connor Sheridan

Jamie-leigh Richardson

192
193
195
196
197
198
200
201
203
205
206
207
208
209
211
212
213
214
215
216
219
220
221
223
225
226
227
228
229
230
233
234

Secretlab TITAN Evo or Corsair TC500 Luxe

Ticket No. Name

David Mcgreish
Paul Hyde
Connor Sheridan
Stuart Youngson
Deedee Sattrupinart
Craig Beverley
Kamran Chaudhry
Nathan Adey
Garry Welding
Ryan Dawson
Garry Welding
Leon Cade
Ryan Mccrae
Jakub Rejdak
Carl Camplin
Stuart Youngson
Liam Mckenzie
Tony Williams
Andrew Findlay
Adam Cook
Edgaras Zvirblis
Lee Tomlin
Richard Balazs
Lincoln Commins-nash
Robert Bellamy
Jason Houston
Max Stanley
Jack Hickman
Phil Sherwood
Tom Wooldridge
Ryan Williams

Mariusz Martyszko

*Correct answer: 1.

» Total: 373 « Draw: December 11, 2025 8:30 pm

Watch the live draw on Facebook.
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Ticket No. Name

Ticket No. Name

Secretlab TITAN Evo or Corsair TC500 Luxe

Ticket No. Name

235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
266
267
268

Lincoln Commins-nash
Janet Quinney
Joe Seager
Bevan Hepburn
Josh Burns
Mark Mackay
Gary Bradbury
Gary Bradbury
Riley Dawson
Karl Saunders
Leigh Currell
Nhoilan Alparaque
Jim Fortune
Karl Saunders
Nick Hill
Lincoln Commins-nash
Jim Fortune
Mason Miskin
Karl Gough
Mike Halsall
Robert Currie
Kiel Hanson
Anthony French
Jamie-leigh Richardson
Bayley Sanderson
Mac Rathmill
Jamie Sinclair
Stuart Bignell
Miles Bell
Aleksejs Kolesnikovs
Shane Middleton
Gary Bradbury

269
270
271
272
273
274
276
277
278
279
280
282
283
284
285
286
287
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303

Stuart Bignell
Simon Ashurst
Tony Williams
Adam Cook
Oskar Dlugolecki
Ryan Dawson
Peter Oliphant
Jamie Sinclair
Gary Bradbury
Tim Pearce
Garry Welding
Jake Eddy
Jamie Sinclair
Marti Goodchild
Stuart Bignell
Gary Bradbury
Damion Mchugh
Gary Bradbury
Martin Hemmens
Adam Cook
Riley Dawson
Lex Brown
Liam Clements
Sam Santos
Luke Smith
Grant Davies
Christopher Gunn
Kyle Mackinnon
Jim Fortune
Stuart Bignell
Ryan Dawson

Garry Welding

305
307
308
310
311
312
313
314
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
337
339
340
341
342

Lee Moseley
Rik H
Stuart Bignell
Lex Brown
Jason Sobey
Tom Wooldridge
Joe Carling
Shane Middleton
Nathan Adey
David Barnaby
Stuart Youngson
Jamie Sinclair
Jamie-leigh Richardson
Jamie Sinclair
David Mcgreish
Ryan Dawson
Adam Cook
Marti Goodchild
Edgars Valdmanis
Bayley Sanderson
Tim Pearce
Jack Hickman
Ryan Dawson
Ryan Cockman-doherty
Ryan Dawson
Rik H
Adam Devine
Natalie Duffield
Christopher Gunn
Christopher Gunn
Adam Langford
Anton Scoltock

*Correct answer: 1.

» Total: 373 « Draw: December 11, 2025 8:30 pm

Watch the live draw on Facebook.
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Ticket No. Name

344
345
347
348
350
352
353
354
355
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
376
377
378
379
380
381
382

Ryan Dawson
John Ramsay
Jane Poag
Jamie Sinclair
Leigh Currell
Riley Dawson
Lee Moseley
Ollie Gray
Kieron Kiely
Kevin Ree Bayon
Stuart Bignell
Karl Saunders
Andrew Findlay
Janet Quinney
Gary Bradbury
Chloe Trott
Matthew Mochrie
Lee Tomlin
Karl Gough
Andrew Moir
Lee Tomlin
Russell Newton
Lincoln Commins-nash
Andrew Findlay
Stuart Bignell
Attila Balogh
Brody Burns
Jake Y
Stuart Bignell
Gary Bradbury
Oliver Law

Edgaras Zvirblis

383
384
385
387
388
389
390
391
393
394
397
398
399
400
401
402
403
404
405
406
409
413
414
415
416
417
419
421
422
423
425
426

Garry Welding
Neil Acton
Nick Hill
Patrick Madden
Lucas Priestley
Mark Dodd
Liam Clements
Jamie Sinclair
Nathan Adey
Gary Bradbury
Simon Beardsley
Riley Dawson
Leon Cade
Daryl Watts
Jack Hickman
Steven Shepherd
Richard Price
Jamie Sinclair
Josh Nixon
Alex Peace
Stuart Bignell
Stuart Bignell
Harry Clegg
Tim Pearce
Jorge Bloomfield
Lee Tomlin
Lucas Macdonald
Ethan Hillyard
Stuart Bignell
Patrick Madden
Elliot Campbell
Garry Welding

427
428
429
431
432
433
434
435
436
437
438
440
441
442
443
444
446
447
448
449
450

Craig Beverley
Kieron Kiely
Adam Cook

Robbie Pritchard
Lucas Macdonald
Marti Goodchild
Ryan Cockman-doherty

Stuart Hendry

Gary Bradbury
Carl Camplin
Peter Murray

Andrew Piesse

Garry Welding
Marcin Zurek

Paul Hyde
Adam Cook
Nathan Adey

Tomasz Czub

Connor Sheridan
Stuart Bignell
Christopher Mcguire

*Correct answer: 1.

» Total: 373 « Draw: December 11, 2025 8:30 pm

Watch the live draw on Facebook.
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